
Current as of:

Date Class Event Name NoR RegistrationRegistrants Location / Comments

January

Jan 19-21 IOM R5CR Register Corpus Christi

Sun Jan 21 IOM Winter Series #2 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

 

February

Sun Feb 4 IOM Winter Series #3 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

Sat Feb 10 DF 65 FTT NoR Register Registrants The Villages

Sun Feb 11 DF 95 FTT NoR Register Registrants The Villages

Feb 16-18 IOM R8CR NoR Register Registrants San Diego

Sun Feb 18 IOM Winter Series #4 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

March

Sun Mar 3 IOM Winter Series #5 12:00-3:00

Sat Mar 9 DF65 Florida TT Naples MYC

Sun Mar 10 DF95 Florida TT Naples MYC

Mar 15-17 Soling 1M R7CR Punta Gorda

Sun Mar 17 IOM Winter Series #6 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

Mar 22-24 IOM R7CR Register Hobe Sound

April

Apr 6 DF65 TT Pembroke Pines

Apr 7 DF95 TT Pembroke Pines

Sun Apr 14 IOM Winter Series #7 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

April 27-28 DF95 R7CR Hobe Sound

Sun Apr 28 IOM Winter Series #8 12:00-3:00 Sarasota MYC

May

May 16-18 S1M National Champs Vernon Hills, IL

September

Sep 9 DF65 FTT TBD

Sep 10 DF95 FTT TBD

October

Oct 5 DF65 FTT Sarasota

Oct 6 DF95 FTT Sarasota

November

Nov 16 DF65 FTT Punta Gorda

Nov 17 DF95 FTT Punta Gorda

December

Dec 13-15 IOM Gator Round Up Hobe Sound

2024 Regatta Schedule

(For the Classes Supported by NMYC)

 
Monday, January 15, 2024

https://www.iomusa.org/upcoming-events?submit=Register
https://www.amyaclubs.org/Homeimages/Regatta/10264.pdf?
https://www.theamya.org/RegattaMemberFind.asp
https://www.theamya.org/RegattaDetail.asp?RGID=10264
https://www.amyaclubs.org/Homeimages/Regatta/10265.pdf?
https://www.theamya.org/RegattaMemberFind.asp
https://www.theamya.org/RegattaDetail.asp?RGID=10265
https://www.iomusa.org/_files/ugd/ff8cae_3a87b1ba7e1e49a6aae61839cc5c066a.pdf
https://www.iomusa.org/2024-r8-regatta-entry-form
https://www.iomusa.org/2024-r8-regatta-entry-list
https://www.iomusa.org/upcoming-events?submit=Register



